Taipei Children’ s Amusement Park
Admission Statistics

March 2019
Date Day Number of admissions
Mar. 1 Fri. 27,590
Mar. 2 Sat. 21, 466
Mar. 3 Sun. 3,449
Mar. 4 Mon. 1, 656
Mar. 5 Tue. 2,072
Mar. 6 Wed. 1,135
Mar. 7 Thu. 875
Mar. 8 Fri. 440
Mar. 9 Sat. 1,392
Mar. 10 Sun. 3,311
Mar. 11 Mon. 1,934
Mar. 12 Tue. 2,809
Mar. 13 Wed. 2,898
Mar. 14 Thu. 2,567
Mar. 15 Fri. 2,314
Mar. 16 Sat. 8,420
Mar. 17 Sun. 10, 181
Mar. 18 Mon. 2, 259
Mar. 19 Tue. 4, 363
Mar. 20 Wed. 2, 689
Mar. 21 Thu. 3,108
Mar. 22 Fri. 9, 310
Mar. 23 Sat. 7,185
Mar. 24 Sun. 2,779
Mar. 25 Mon. 477
Mar. 26 Tue. 3, 636
Mar. 27 Wed. 2, 237
Mar. 28 Thu. 4, 404
Mar. 29 Fri. 3, 7141
Mar. 30 Sat. 10, 239
Mar. 31 Sun. 10, 356
Total 157, 292




